
Marine & Boat Trailer Price List July 2020

We have a  nationwide retail network  

across the UK and Ireland: 

Belfast 02890 839933 belfast@indespension.com

Bolton 01204 397999 bolton@indespension.co.uk

Cardiff 02920 359073 cardiff@indespension.co.uk

Carlisle 01228 525821 carlisle@indespension.co.uk

Derby 01332 348555 derby@indespension.co.uk

Dublin 01 808 1300  dublin@indespension.co.uk

Edinburgh 01316 617571 edinburgh@indespension.co.uk

Gatwick 01293 526300 gatwick@indespension.co.uk

Glasgow 01419 563055 glasgow@indespension.co.uk

Ipswich 01473 749922 ipswick@indespension.co.uk

Lancaster 01524 383666 lancaster@indespension.co.uk

Leeds 01132 707444 leeds@indespension.co.uk

Limerick 061 225700    limerick@indespension.com

Newcastle 01912 530411 newcastle@indespension.co.uk

Northampton 01604 875126 northampton@indespension.co.uk

Portsmouth 02392 267955 portsmouth@indespension.co.uk

Swansea 01792 793496 swansea@indespension.co.uk

West Midlands 01215 615467  westmidlands@indespension.co.uk

Central Sales 01204 478500     centralsales@indespension.co.uk

Indespension Limited, Paragon Business Park, Chorley New Road, Horwich, Bolton, BL6 6HG



Marine & Boat Trailer Price List July 2020

All Prices exclude VAT and delivery. Delivery charge to Indespension branches or UK 

Distributors are listed above and depend on the trailer size ordered

Indespension boat and marine trailers make it quick

and simple to launch and retrieve your boat, giving

you more time to enjoy the water. All our trailers are

designed for longevity, reducing the overall cost of

ownership. A high degree of corrosion resistance is

provided with a hot dip galvanised finish and with

bearing savers as standard, together with an optional

flushing kit, make our marine and boat trailers the

most innovative on the market.

OPTIONS SPECIFICATION
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Model PRICE 

(excl VAT)

Delivery 

to Branch

Coaster Nano £575 £52.50 N/A £46 £74 N/A £96 350 270 Spark Jet Ski 8 Bunks

Coaster Micro £775 £52.50 N/A £69 £74 £27 £96 710 560 3.9 4.5 10 Bunks

Coaster Micro Swing £850 £52.50 N/A £69 £74 £27 £96 710 575 3.9 4.5 10 17

Coaster Mini £850 £52.50 N/A £69 £74 £27 £96 710 575 4.5 5 10 Bunks

Coaster Mini Swing £900 £52.50 N/A £69 £74 £27 £96 710 575 4.5 5 10 17

Coaster 5 £1,300 £52.50 N/A £69 £74 £27 £96 710 560 5 5.5 10 Bunks

Coaster 5 Swing £1,400 £52.50 N/A £69 £74 £27 £96 710 560 5 5.5 10 14

Roller Coaster 1 £1,600 £79 N/A £96 £74 N/A N/A 750 510 5 5.5 13 14

Roller Coaster 1.3 £1,975 £79 £74 £96 £74 N/A N/A 1100 800 5 5.5 13 14

Roller Coaster 3 £2,190 £79 £74 £96 £74 N/A N/A 1100 775 5.2 6 13 17

Roller Coaster 3.5 £2,475 £79 £74 £96 £74 N/A N/A 1300 945 5.2 6 13 25

Roller Coaster 5 £2,575 £79 £74 £96 £74 N/A N/A 1300 925 5.8 7 13 25

Roller Coaster 7 £2,650 £79 £74 £114 £74 N/A N/A 1500 1140 5.2 6 13 25

Roller Coaster 8.5 £2,775 £79 £74 £114 £74 N/A N/A 1650 1190 5.8 7 13 25

Roller Coaster 9 £2,775 £79 £74 £114 £74 N/A N/A 1650 1200 5.2 6 13 25

Roller Coaster 10 £2,995 £79 £74 £114 £74 N/A N/A 1800 1375 5.8 7 13 33

Super Roller Coaster 

5.5
£3,100 £105 £91 £96 £74 N/A N/A 1800 1315 5.8 7 13 33

Super Roller Coaster 6 £3,800 £105 £91 £96 £74 N/A N/A 2000 1400 6.7 8 13 33

Super Roller Coaster 7 £4,100 £105 £91 £96 £83 N/A N/A 2600 1900 6.7 8 13 49

Super Roller Coaster 8 £4,525 £105 £91 £135 £83 N/A N/A 3200 2400 6.7 8 13 65

Super Roller Coaster 10 £4,625 £105 £91 £135 £83 N/A N/A 3500 2675 7.3 8.5 13 65

Super Roller Coaster 

10EX
£4,825 £105 £91 £135 £83 N/A N/A 3500 2650 8.3 9 13 65

Dipper 1 £2,200 £79 £74 £95 £83 N/A N/A 1100 780 5.2 6 13 Bunks

Dipper 2 £2,300 £79 £74 £95 £83 N/A N/A 1300 965 5.8 7 13 Bunks

Dipper 3 £2,400 £79 £74 £95 £83 N/A N/A 1650 1250 5.8 7 13 Bunks

Dipper 4 £2,500 £79 £74 £95 £83 N/A N/A 1800 1435 5.8 7 13 Bunks

Big Dipper 1 £2,900 £105 £91 £135 £83 N/A N/A 2000 1450 5.8 7 13 Bunks

Big Dipper 2 £3,275 £105 £91 £135 £83 N/A N/A 2400 1750 6.7 8 13 Bunks

Big Dipper 3 £3,850 £105 £91 £135 £83 N/A N/A 3500 2200 7 8 13 Bunks

Big Dipper 4 £4,050 £105 £91 £135 £83 N/A N/A 3500 2750 8 9 13 Bunks


